Serial Device Server
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
8-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server
16-port RS-232/422/485 Serial Device Server
	� Security functions refer to the IEC 62443-4-2 standard

EKI-1528 V2
EKI-1526 V2
Ordering Information
Part Number Ethernet Interface No. of Serial Ports Serial Standards Serial Isolation Operating Temperature Input Voltage
EKI-1528-I1A 2 x RJ45 8 x DB9 RS-232/422/485 –  -40 to 70°C 100-240 VAC
EKI-1526-I1A 2 x RJ45 16 x DB9 RS-232/422/485 –  -40 to 70°C 100-240 VAC
EKI-1526-I2A 2 x RJ45 16 x DB9 RS-232/422/485 –  -40 to 70°C 12 to 48 VDC
EKI-1526-NI1A 2 x RJ45 16 x RJ45 RS-232/422/485 –  -40 to 70°C 100-240 VAC
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
OPT1J-AE 30cm RJ45 to DB9 Cable
Connectors